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1.) I gave you the answers of a conversation. Your task is to write the guestions using
the correct “wo compound”. Don’t forget to conjugate the verb.

hint: Look for the preposition which belongs to the verb and you know which “wo compound” you need.

answer

question

1.) Ich warte auf die Post. Worauf wartest du?
(I'm waiting for the post.) (What are you waiting for?)
2)) Cathy freut sich auf die Kirche. Worauf freut sich Cathy?
(Cathy is looking forward to the church.) (What is Cathy looking forward to?)
3.) Wir suchen nach dem Tisch. Wonach sucht ihr?
(We are looking for the table.) (What are you looking for?)
4.) Ich erinnere mich an seinen Namen. Woran erinnerst du dich?
(I remember his name.) (What do you remember?)
5.) Er hat Angst vor Schlangen. Wovor hat er Angst?
(He is afraid of snakes.) (What is he afraid of?)
6.) Ich argere mich Uber das Wetter. Woriiber argerst du dich?
(I'm annoyed about the weather.) (What are you annoyed about?)
7)) Sie dankt ihm fir die Blumen. Wofiir dankt sie ihm?
(She thanks him for the flowers.) (What does she thank him for?)
8.) Wir sprechen (ber die Vergangenheit. Woriiber sprecht ihr?
(We are talking about the past.) (What are we talking about?)
9.) Sie glaubt an Gott. Woran glaubt sie?
(She believes in God.) (What does she believe in?)
10.)  Ich lache dber den guten Witz. Woriiber lachst du?

(I'm laughing about the good joke.)
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(What are you laughing about?)
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2.) Answer the guestion in German. To make it a bit easier I have already given you a

possible answer in English but you can put in an answer of you own.

1)

2.)

3)

4.

5.)

6.)

7.)

8.)

9.)

10.)

question

Wofir interessierst du dich?

(What are you interested in?)

Wonach suchst du?

(What are you looking for?)

Wovon traumst du?

(What do you dream about?)

Woran erinnert ihr euch?

(What do you remember?)

Worauf konzentrierst du dich?

(What are you concentrating on?)

Worlber diskutiert ihr?

Wovor haben sie (=they) Angst?

Worauf wartest du?

Woran denkst du?

Worum geht es? *

answer

Ich interessiere mich fiir Sport.

(I'm interested in sports.)

Ich suche nach meinen Biichern.

(I'm looking for my books.)

Ich trdume von einem Strand.

[I dream about a beach (= Strand, male).]

Wir erinnern uns an das Restaurant.

(We remember the restaurant.)

Ich konzentriere mich auf meine Hausaufgaben.

(I'm concentrating on my homework.)

Wir diskutieren iiber ein neues Thema.

(We are discussing a new topic.)

Sie haben vor Hunden Angst.

[They are afraid of dogs (=Hunde).]

Ich warte auf den Bus.

(I'm waiting for the bus.)

Ich denke an ein Eis.

(I'm thinking of ice cream.)

Es geht um Eifersucht.

[It's about jealousy (=Eifersucht).]

* We haven't spoken about the expression “gehen um” yet. It's very often used. If you ask "Worum geht es?”
you want to know: What’s the matter? / What'’s the topic? / What’s the story?
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3.) Translate the German guestions into English.

1)

2.)

3.)

4.)

5.)

6.)

7.)

8.)

9.)

10.)

German

Wovor hast du Angst?

Wonach fragt er?

Woran erinnerst du dich?

Woraus besteht es?

Worauf freust du dich?

Worliber sprechen sie (=they)?

Woran glaubst du?

Woflr interessierst du dich?

Worauf wartest du noch?

Worum geht es in dem Film?
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English

What are you afraid of?

What is he asking for?

What do you remember?

What does it consist of?

What are you looking forward to?

What are they talking about?

What do you believe in?

What are you interested in?

What are you waiting for?

What's the matter in the film?




